
Elapsed Time Multi-A 2017

Elapsed Time Date Updated 19-Sep Div: Multi-A Class: 0 Year: 2017

Day Fri Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat Sat Sat Sat Sun Sun Sat Fri Sat Sun Sat Sun Fri Sat

Date 26-May-17 27-May-17 28-May-17 3-Jun-17 4-Jun-17 3-Jun-17 10-Jun-17 24-Jun-17 24-Jun-17 25-Jun-17 25-Jun-17 8-Jul-17 14-Jul-17 15-Jul-17 16-Jul-17 15-Jul-17 16-Jul-17 4-Aug-17 9-Sep-17

Club HYC MYRC EYC HYC HYC LeukCup PSA GSA GSA GSA GSA EYC Screwpile Screwpile Screwpile BCYA RCRA SMCSA NASS

Event

Down the Bay 

Race

Annapolis to 

Miles River

Miles River 

Race Back

Southern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Southern 

Bay Race 

Week Day 

Leukemia 

Cup

PSA 

Moonlight 

Regatta

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week 1

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week 2

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week 3

Northern 

Bay Race 

Week 4

EYC 

Boomeran

g

Screwpile 

Day 1

Screwpile 

Day 2

Screwpile 

Day 3

Race To 

Baltimore

Star 

Spangled 

Classic

Governors 

Cup

NASS 

Race To 

Oxford
HP Raw Sanc# 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Rank Skipper Boat Sail CBYRA# Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 1 Colwell, Josh OrgaZmatron 131 202917 CMA 2 1 2 3 1 1

2 2 Dykman, Doug Temple of the Wind 27042 150497 CMA 3 3 dnc 3 3

3 3 Nicholson, John Fair Curve 185 201976 CMA 1 1 1 1 dnf 5

4 4 Parrott, Jim & Maggie Thrill Ride M 6 200478 CMA 2 2 2 dnf 2

* 5 Lyons, Timothy Triple Threat 1 200930 CMA 2 dnf 4

* 6 Ward, William Sundog 14 CMA 2

* 7 Black, Jim Seize the Bay 144 202186 CMA dnf 6

* 8 B Fleet Placeholder 1 2

* 9 B Fleet Placeholder 5 3

* 10 B Fleet Placeholder 4 3

* 10 B Fleet Placeholder 2 3

* 12 B Fleet Placeholder 7 4

* 13 B Fleet Placeholder 3 4

* 14 Mizuuchi, Kiyoshi Ahoodori M 238 109915 CMA

* 14 Kirby, Doug Raekved 247 CMA

* 14 Way, David Trinity M 239 104131 CMA

* 14 MacInnes, Colin Vortex 62

* 14 B Fleet Placeholder 9 1

* 14 B Fleet Placeholder 6

* 14 B Fleet Placeholder 8

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

Qualifying Race N N N Y Y N Y N N N N Y N N N Y Y Y Y

Starters 3 3 3 3 3 4 7 6

Bonus Points 12 5 5 5 10 5 10 5

Max Possible 4 4 9 14 9 5 18 12

NHP = Non-High Point NHP NHP NHP NHP NHP

Notes

Codes Description

dnc Did not compete

dnf Did not finish

dsq Disqualified

ocs On course side

raf Retired after finishing

Yachts/owners not ranked (*) have not met CBYRA membership requirements or have not started five races.

CBYRA High Point only: 13 events; average of 2.8 starters per race; with 37 total competitors; 4 HP qualifiers.
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Elapsed Time Multi-A 2017

Elapsed Time Date Updated

Day

Date

Club

Event

HP Raw Sanc#
Place Rank Skipper Boat

1 1 Colwell, Josh OrgaZmatron

2 2 Dykman, Doug Temple of the Wind

3 3 Nicholson, John Fair Curve

4 4 Parrott, Jim & Maggie Thrill Ride

* 5 Lyons, Timothy Triple Threat

* 6 Ward, William Sundog

* 7 Black, Jim Seize the Bay

* 8 B Fleet Placeholder 1

* 9 B Fleet Placeholder 5

* 10 B Fleet Placeholder 4

* 10 B Fleet Placeholder 2

* 12 B Fleet Placeholder 7

* 13 B Fleet Placeholder 3

* 14 Mizuuchi, Kiyoshi Ahoodori

* 14 Kirby, Doug Raekved

* 14 Way, David Trinity

* 14 MacInnes, Colin Vortex

* 14 B Fleet Placeholder 9

* 14 B Fleet Placeholder 6

* 14 B Fleet Placeholder 8

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

* 14

Qualifying Race

Starters

Bonus Points

Max Possible

NHP = Non-High Point

Notes

Codes Description

dnc Did not compete

dnf Did not finish

dsq Disqualified

ocs On course side

raf Retired after finishing

Update: 09/19/2017

Sun Sat Sat Sat

10-Sep-17 23-Sep-17 7-Oct-17 21-Oct-17

TAYC PSA AYC BCYA

Hammond 

Memorial 

Race

PSA Race 

To Rock 

Hall

AYC Fall 

Series 

Long 

Baltimore 

Harbor 

Cup
0 0 0 0 Qual Points Max Score Score Throw Throw Number of

20 21 22 23 Events Races Earned Poss Raw HP Race 1 Race 2 Throwouts

3 6 6 58 63 .6237 .6237 5 4 0

4 5 5 48 59 .5393 .5393 20 7 0

2 7 7 56 78 .5185 .5185 18 19 0

1 6 6 43 64 .4574 .4574 18 17 0

4 4 4 31 55 .3647 .3647 18 20 0

1 1 17 18 .3542 .3542 1 2 0

2 2 8 30 .1333 .1333 18 19 0

1 1 3 4 .0882 .0882 1 2 0

1 1 3 5 .0857 .0857 1 2 0

1 1 2 4 .0588 .0588 1 2 0

1 1 2 4 .0588 .0588 1 2 0

1 1 2 5 .0571 .0571 1 2 0

1 1 1 4 .0294 .0294 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

.0000 .0000 1 2 0

Y Y Y Y 13 13

5 37

5 5 5 5

11 6 6 6 2.8

NHP 2.8

2.8

One Throw after 8 

qualifying races.

 Total Starters

 Average Starters

 Avg with Throw

Avg Overall
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